Tab. 7 Pocet krmnych dnt krav podle kraja
Number of animal days of cows by region

Uzemi, kraj
Territory, region

1. pololeti
1st half-year

2023

Krmné dny krav celkem
Animal days of cows, total

z toho / of which
krmné dny dojenych krav
animal days of dairy cows

1

2

Ceska republika
Hl.m.Praha + Stfedocesky
JihoCesky
Plzensky
Karlovarsky
Ustecky
Liberecky
Kralovéhradecky
Pardubicky
Vysocina
Jihomoravsky
Olomoucky
Zlinsky

Moravskoslezsky

105 652 363
11 166 647
16 565 375
12 052 577

3 054 839
3078 976
3 626 868
7 469 052
8415009
16 507 406
4765778
6612 555
5 055 899
7 281 382

65 859 849
7 862 563
8 494 582
7163 437
1133680
1230 062
1628 847
5 085 657
6120 830

12 046 672
3964 013
4 258 281
3227514
3643 711



